
Faenza Rd 3 Superveteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 747 GIROLAMI S. 1:58.661
Migliore

1 2:21.479 16:56:55.732

2 2:01.772 16:58:57.504

3 2:45.166 17:01:42.670

4 2:00.880 17:03:43.550

5 3:10.108 17:06:53.658

6 2:49.948 17:09:43.606

7 2:43.367 17:12:26.973

8 1:58.661 17:14:25.634

 Po. 2 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. + 00.572
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.693 16:56:35.134

2 2:01.807 16:58:36.941

3 2:03.263 17:00:40.204

4 3:16.957 17:03:57.161

5 3:01.949 17:06:59.110

6 2:01.181 17:09:00.291

7 2:40.055 17:11:40.346

8 2:02.755 17:13:43.101

9 1:59.233 17:15:42.334

 Po. 3 - # 130 LIARDI D. + 02.488
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.932 16:56:47.161

2 2:14.352 16:59:01.513

3 2:13.491 17:01:15.004

4 2:01.149 17:03:16.153

5 2:34.833 17:05:50.986

6 2:19.425 17:08:10.411

7 2:01.184 17:10:11.595

8 2:35.922 17:12:47.517

9 2:37.066 17:15:24.583

 Po. 4 - # 154 DI DOMENICANTONIO U.+ 03.979
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.550 16:56:49.606

2 2:04.167 16:58:53.773

3 2:04.292 17:00:58.065

4 2:35.021 17:03:33.086

5 2:02.640 17:05:35.726

6 2:20.489 17:07:56.215

7 5:04.932 17:13:01.147

 Po. 5 - # 168 FUSCONI E. + 04.186
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.196 16:57:08.770

2 2:36.274 16:59:45.044

3 2:02.847 17:01:47.891

4 2:05.075 17:03:52.966

5 5:51.675 17:09:44.641

6 2:04.144 17:11:48.785

7 2:04.609 17:13:53.394

8 2:06.918 17:16:00.312

 Po. 6 - # 111 PEVERIERI T. + 04.400
Dif. Primo

1 3:35.845 16:58:21.589

2 2:04.752 17:00:26.341

3 2:03.932 17:02:30.273

4 4:12.136 17:06:42.409

5 2:27.838 17:09:10.247

6 2:03.877 17:11:14.124

7 2:03.061 17:13:17.185

8 3:17.016 17:16:34.201

 Po. 7 - # 14 PIUNTI A. + 04.915
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.106 16:57:08.175

2 2:05.538 16:59:13.713

3 2:06.182 17:01:19.895

4 2:19.843 17:03:39.738

5 2:04.503 17:05:44.241

6 3:36.773 17:09:21.014

7 2:03.576 17:11:24.590

8 2:03.740 17:13:28.330

9 2:42.072 17:16:10.402

 Po. 8 - # 64 MAZZOTTI A. + 05.558
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.238 16:57:02.214

2 2:08.868 16:59:11.082

3 2:05.319 17:01:16.401

4 2:05.729 17:03:22.130

5 2:04.219 17:05:26.349

6 2:04.372 17:07:30.721

7 2:04.680 17:09:35.401

8 2:07.474 17:11:42.875

9 2:28.430 17:14:11.305

10 2:08.989 17:16:20.294

 Po. 9 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. + 06.863
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.542 16:56:56.346

2 2:06.196 16:59:02.542

3 2:40.933 17:01:43.475

4 2:05.524 17:03:48.999

5 2:36.180 17:06:25.179

6 2:36.387 17:09:01.566

7 2:40.109 17:11:41.675

8 2:06.177 17:13:47.852

9 2:39.194 17:16:27.046

 Po. 10 - # 115 TONONI L. + 08.015
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.410 16:56:58.858

2 2:07.470 16:59:06.328

3 2:40.879 17:01:47.207

4 2:23.740 17:04:10.947

5 2:06.676 17:06:17.623

6 2:50.743 17:09:08.366

7 2:11.370 17:11:19.736

8 2:31.561 17:13:51.297

9 2:07.163 17:15:58.460

 Po. 11 - # 728 CIAMPI A. + 08.196
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.941 16:57:14.389

2 2:09.881 16:59:24.270

3 2:09.642 17:01:33.912

4 2:09.356 17:03:43.268

5 2:08.583 17:05:51.851

6 2:07.452 17:07:59.303

7 2:06.857 17:10:06.160

8 2:07.882 17:12:14.042

9 2:08.218 17:14:22.260

 Po. 12 - # 585 RIVOLTINI C. + 08.694
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.603 16:57:01.634

2 2:08.900 16:59:10.534

3 2:22.566 17:01:33.100

4 2:07.355 17:03:40.455

5 2:37.431 17:06:17.886

6 2:16.448 17:08:34.334

7 2:08.466 17:10:42.800

8 3:48.295 17:14:31.095

 Po. 13 - # 19 BERTOLI C. + 08.846
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.023 16:57:13.449

2 2:08.583 16:59:22.032

3 2:57.824 17:02:19.856

4 2:08.180 17:04:28.036

5 2:09.160 17:06:37.196

6 2:12.123 17:08:49.319

7 3:10.555 17:11:59.874

8 2:08.911 17:14:08.785

9 2:07.507 17:16:16.292

 Po. 14 - # 205 BONTADINI M. + 09.388
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.892 16:58:42.853

2 2:11.697 17:00:54.550

3 2:12.189 17:03:06.739

4 2:11.236 17:05:17.975

5 2:41.949 17:07:59.924

6 2:08.670 17:10:08.594

7 2:08.049 17:12:16.643

8 2:20.576 17:14:37.219

 Po. 15 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 09.766
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.004 16:57:19.895

2 2:19.193 16:59:39.088

3 2:15.020 17:01:54.108

4 2:10.533 17:04:04.641

5 2:12.108 17:06:16.749

6 2:08.427 17:08:25.176

7 2:10.493 17:10:35.669

8 2:17.967 17:12:53.636

9 2:09.430 17:15:03.066

Fastest lap: 1:58.661 
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 Po. 16 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 09.797
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.621 16:57:09.333

2 2:10.584 16:59:19.917

3 2:31.722 17:01:51.639

4 2:08.458 17:04:00.097

5 3:02.822 17:07:02.919

6 2:08.951 17:09:11.870

7 2:08.519 17:11:20.389

8 2:36.634 17:13:57.023

9 2:09.885 17:16:06.908

 Po. 17 - # 369 CORNAGGIA F. + 10.506
Dif. Primo

1 3:00.823 16:58:15.523

2 2:09.167 17:00:24.690

3 2:21.771 17:02:46.461

4 2:09.262 17:04:55.723

5 2:26.025 17:07:21.748

 Po. 18 - # 372 GAZZIRO L. + 10.545
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.020 16:56:59.721

2 2:09.206 16:59:08.927

3 2:19.617 17:01:28.544

4 2:25.731 17:03:54.275

5 2:11.863 17:06:06.138

 Po. 19 - # 194 FRANGI G. + 10.706
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.309 16:57:18.086

2 2:53.258 17:00:11.344

3 2:11.845 17:02:23.189

4 2:11.234 17:04:34.423

5 2:16.192 17:06:50.615

6 2:09.367 17:08:59.982

7 2:35.689 17:11:35.671

8 2:23.287 17:13:58.958

9 2:20.356 17:16:19.314

 Po. 20 - # 40 ANNIBALDI G. + 11.225
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.400 16:57:02.238

2 2:11.210 16:59:13.448

3 2:31.312 17:01:44.760

4 2:09.886 17:03:54.646

5 2:10.704 17:06:05.350

6 2:37.959 17:08:43.309

7 2:11.877 17:10:55.186

8 2:11.553 17:13:06.739

9 1:26.013 17:14:32.752

 Po. 21 - # 15 MANCINI L. + 11.771
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.096 16:56:56.697

2 2:13.565 16:59:10.262

3 2:10.548 17:01:20.810

4 2:21.232 17:03:42.042

5 2:22.681 17:06:04.723

6 2:10.685 17:08:15.408

7 2:15.827 17:10:31.235

8 2:10.884 17:12:42.119

9 2:10.432 17:14:52.551

 Po. 22 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. + 12.225
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.972 16:57:10.139

2 2:12.766 16:59:22.905

3 2:12.242 17:01:35.147

4 2:11.228 17:03:46.375

5 2:13.234 17:05:59.609

6 2:12.633 17:08:12.242

7 2:10.886 17:10:23.128

8 2:20.727 17:12:43.855

9 2:21.130 17:15:04.985

 Po. 23 - # 531 DONELLI L. + 12.387
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.354 16:57:30.764

2 2:15.471 16:59:46.235

3 2:16.339 17:02:02.574

4 2:11.048 17:04:13.622

5 2:13.211 17:06:26.833

6 2:51.267 17:09:18.100

7 2:14.120 17:11:32.220

8 2:14.895 17:13:47.115

9 2:14.913 17:16:02.028

 Po. 24 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. + 13.312
Dif. Primo

1 2:37.106 16:57:41.246

2 2:23.919 17:00:05.165

3 2:12.433 17:02:17.598

4 2:15.804 17:04:33.402

5 2:11.973 17:06:45.375

6 2:12.921 17:08:58.296

7 2:50.749 17:11:49.045

8 2:30.602 17:14:19.647

 Po. 25 - # 27 MASTROPIETRO U.+ 13.335
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.558 16:57:05.320

2 2:13.610 16:59:18.930

3 2:11.996 17:01:30.926

4 2:12.103 17:03:43.029

5 2:14.804 17:05:57.833

6 2:13.962 17:08:11.795

7 3:09.180 17:11:20.975

8 3:07.097 17:14:28.072

 Po. 26 - # 6 BUCCI M. + 13.699
Dif. Primo

1 2:48.671 16:57:49.614

2 2:31.141 17:00:20.755

3 2:15.027 17:02:35.782

4 3:09.219 17:05:45.001

5 2:12.360 17:07:57.361

6 2:47.512 17:10:44.873

7 2:13.437 17:12:58.310

8 2:58.010 17:15:56.320

 Po. 27 - # 68 TRACCHI M. + 13.854
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.242 16:57:20.336

2 2:27.508 16:59:47.844

3 2:15.744 17:02:03.588

4 2:15.554 17:04:19.142

5 2:16.707 17:06:35.849

6 4:23.856 17:10:59.705

7 2:12.515 17:13:12.220

 Po. 28 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 14.503
Dif. Primo

1 2:35.691 16:57:40.064

2 2:21.135 17:00:01.199

3 2:15.905 17:02:17.104

4 2:22.674 17:04:39.778

5 2:41.281 17:07:21.059

6 2:13.695 17:09:34.754

7 3:43.975 17:13:18.729

8 2:13.164 17:15:31.893

 Po. 29 - # 331 SALLICATI C. + 14.698
Dif. Primo

1 2:51.938 16:58:27.038

2 2:15.117 17:00:42.155

3 2:14.762 17:02:56.917

4 2:14.309 17:05:11.226

5 2:31.462 17:07:42.688

6 2:13.458 17:09:56.146

7 2:13.359 17:12:09.505

8 2:15.020 17:14:24.525

 Po. 30 - # 100 MARCOZZI E. + 15.668
Dif. Primo

1 2:49.028 16:58:00.105

2 2:23.918 17:00:24.023

3 2:14.831 17:02:38.854

4 2:16.129 17:04:54.983

5 2:17.682 17:07:12.665

6 2:17.910 17:09:30.575

7 3:32.244 17:13:02.819

8 2:14.329 17:15:17.148

 Po. 31 - # 252 TOCCO P. + 16.474
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.254 16:57:41.921

2 2:24.237 17:00:06.158

3 2:18.329 17:02:24.487

4 2:36.188 17:05:00.675

5 2:15.135 17:07:15.810

6 2:48.703 17:10:04.513

7 2:16.437 17:12:20.950

8 2:58.605 17:15:19.555

Fastest lap: 1:58.661 
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 Po. 32 - # 12 CARDELLI A. + 16.623
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.021 16:57:17.766

2 2:20.631 16:59:38.397

3 2:15.284 17:01:53.681

4 2:15.769 17:04:09.450

5 2:18.965 17:06:28.415

6 2:19.932 17:08:48.347

7 2:20.130 17:11:08.477

8 2:21.857 17:13:30.334

9 2:22.548 17:15:52.882

 Po. 33 - # 622 TABANI L. + 17.259
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.261 16:57:29.159

2 2:35.386 17:00:04.545

3 2:18.338 17:02:22.883

4 2:17.109 17:04:39.992

5 5:11.659 17:09:51.651

6 3:03.409 17:12:55.060

7 2:15.920 17:15:10.980

 Po. 34 - # 484 SONDA O. + 17.896
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.296 16:57:16.391

2 2:19.720 16:59:36.111

3 2:20.162 17:01:56.273

4 2:19.898 17:04:16.171

5 2:19.425 17:06:35.596

6 2:21.096 17:08:56.692

7 2:20.150 17:11:16.842

8 2:16.557 17:13:33.399

9 2:20.392 17:15:53.791

 Po. 35 - # 377 TOMASINI M. + 17.958
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.217 16:57:50.483

2 2:16.630 17:00:07.113

3 2:17.362 17:02:24.475

4 2:19.336 17:04:43.811

5 2:16.619 17:07:00.430

6 2:19.441 17:09:19.871

7 2:27.062 17:11:46.933

8 3:27.388 17:15:14.321

 Po. 36 - # 72 BARON F. + 20.234
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.220 16:57:30.830

2 2:24.102 16:59:54.932

3 2:18.895 17:02:13.827

4 2:21.029 17:04:34.856

5 2:31.055 17:07:05.911

6 2:42.256 17:09:48.167

7 2:24.597 17:12:12.764

8 2:39.518 17:14:52.282

 Po. 37 - # 303 CRASNICOV L. + 20.472
Dif. Primo

1 2:46.258 16:57:26.560

2 2:29.741 16:59:56.301

3 2:19.133 17:02:15.434

4 2:23.554 17:04:38.988

5 2:27.239 17:07:06.227

6 2:23.578 17:09:29.805

7 2:21.930 17:11:51.735

8 2:24.923 17:14:16.658

 Po. 38 - # 201 TESCONI L. + 22.608
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.809 16:57:39.285

2 2:21.269 17:00:00.554

3 2:21.899 17:02:22.453

4 2:46.535 17:05:08.988

5 2:24.318 17:07:33.306

6 2:50.963 17:10:24.269

7 2:24.946 17:12:49.215

8 2:24.886 17:15:14.101

 Po. 39 - # 170 GAGGIO A. + 23.054
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.191 16:57:15.710

2 2:21.715 16:59:37.425

3 2:22.454 17:01:59.879

4 2:22.157 17:04:22.036

5 2:26.004 17:06:48.040

6 2:42.176 17:09:30.216

7 2:31.684 17:12:01.900

8 2:21.982 17:14:23.882

 Po. 40 - # 199 PEDRIALI M. + 24.537
Dif. Primo

1 2:50.000 16:58:01.933

2 2:29.238 17:00:31.171

3 2:23.198 17:02:54.369

4 2:23.724 17:05:18.093

5 2:25.134 17:07:43.227

6 2:23.618 17:10:06.845

7 3:01.283 17:13:08.128

8 2:32.525 17:15:40.653

 Po. 41 - # 4 GUERRA M. + 24.999
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.076 16:57:17.227

2 4:18.804 17:01:36.031

3 2:23.660 17:03:59.691

4 2:25.055 17:06:24.746

5 2:25.992 17:08:50.738

6 2:26.059 17:11:16.797

7 2:54.570 17:14:11.367

8 2:46.208 17:16:57.575

 Po. 42 - # 18 NARDI A. + 33.429
Dif. Primo

1 2:48.597 16:57:53.746

2 2:38.864 17:00:32.610

3 2:32.090 17:03:04.700

4 2:35.287 17:05:39.987

5 3:00.427 17:08:40.414

6 2:34.312 17:11:14.726

7 2:32.869 17:13:47.595

8 2:34.652 17:16:22.247

 Po. 43 - # 37 GARATTINI E. + 43.151
Dif. Primo

1 2:56.211 16:58:02.671

2 2:41.812 17:00:44.483

3 2:43.441 17:03:27.924

4 2:42.303 17:06:10.227

5 2:54.780 17:09:05.007

6 3:09.498 17:12:14.505

 Po. 44 - # 232 FURLAN M. + 47.810
Dif. Primo

1 2:58.404 16:58:04.483

2 2:46.471 17:00:50.954

3 2:47.031 17:03:37.985

4 2:53.593 17:06:31.578

5 3:01.715 17:09:33.293

Fastest lap: 1:58.661 
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